129 TEMPO

pepART  MIONDAY — FRIDAY  Asmive

TEMPO (estimated
arrival/departure)

#6

IMPORTANT

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

STOP #6 at Tempo Apartments
is an approximate time stop.

7:20 7:27 7:42 Use the Transit app for real-time
7:42 7:49 8:04 bus information.
Transit 8:04 8:11 8:26
Provides real-time bus 8:26 8:33 8:48
. . 8:48 8:556 9:10
arrival info, notifications,
alerts and multimodal 9:10 9:17 9:32
. : 9:32 9:39 9:54
trip planning tools.
. . 9:54 10:01 10:16
dotsUMD.tyi/transit-app10 10:16 10:23 10:38
10:38 10:45 11:00

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

PM SERVICE

12:30 12:37 12:52

Terp Ride 12:52 12:59 1:14
1:14 1:21 1:36

Provides NITE Ride and 1:36 1:43 1:58
Paratransit services to the 1:58 2:05 2:20
UMD Community. 2:20 2:27 2:42

dotsUMD.fyilterp-ride-app10
Operates Monday - Friday during the Fall and Spring semesters when the University is open

PLEASE HAVE UNIVERSITY ID READY TO SHOW DRIVER.

Effective FALL 2024

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE ADA ACCESSIBLE NITE RIDE

NITE Ride is a curb-to-curb evening service. Please use NITE Ride when the evening service routes
are no longer in service or if your pick-up or destination is not on an evening service route. NITE
Ride operates from 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 am. seven days a week during the fall and spring semesters. For
quickest response, Request a NITE Ride through the Terp Ride app or call (301) 314-NITE (6483).

If you plan to travel a short distance, walking escorts | Our services are ADA accessible. If you
are available through the Department of Public require a bus with a wheelchair lift, please
Safety. Call (301) 405-3555 to request an escort. call (301) 314-2255 to make arrangements.

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: wwwitransportation.umd edu

CONTACT INFORMATION:  For immediate assistance: 301.314.2255  Public Relations: 301.314.0183  NITE Ride: 301.314.6483

® ENETTON - Shuttle-UM




129 TEMPO

N

[ —

"5725&077,?0
Branchville Rd
*,
%%
&0
%
L
& &
& Maryland
& Softball
Field
TERRAPIN TRL
Xfinity Center R i
Terrapin Trail
arage Field Hockey /
Lacrosse Field QUEBEC ST
- el
Wy, ecreation 3 PONTIAC ST
Cents =
&6?’7C€q VALLEY DR . VALLEYDR eSSy g
Denton 5
Dining Hall Ellicott 2
Dining Hall S
& 3
& K% %
§ Stadium “ %
<
@5 Ga?:;e FARMDR ENGINEERING DR
STRIALLN 4
Clarice Smith L ok e oy |
Performing Maryland 4
$ Arts Center . Stadium
¥ ; Regents |5
s Bob “Turtle” Drive 2
2 Smith Stadium at Garage M5 LAKELaND gy
R I "L Shipley Field S
Jones-Hill Union
House Lane
Garage Sta R
C%e'stltjdent (I:‘!}"e‘ﬁt ) cN‘Pus
iviti on
Bcuill‘:ili:;s (ﬁ wiRUSIE %x%o
L UNION DR & “y 0§
g The Hotel /&
g &
g s o
I 07 S
§ 9 McKeldin s
N Library g
STOP ID # Stop # Stop Location
1001 ([ Regents Drive Garage
1007 1 Stamp Student Union
1522 2 Hoff Theater
1524 3 Union Lane and Fieldhouse Drive
1342 4 Alumni Drive at Stadium Drive Garage
1313 5 Denton Hall
2421 6 Tempo
2441 7 Baltimore Avenue at The Varsity
1726 8 Glenn L. Martin Wind Tunnel
1102 9 A.V. Williams Building
1106 10 Paint Branch Drive and Technology Drive
1121 1" Regents Drive and Paint Branch Drive
1125 12 Regents Drive at XFINITY Center
1129 13 Regents Drive and Farm Drive

10 Regents Drive Garage



